Rangliste Bikerennen Altstatten vom 10.09.2023

U17 Hard (m)

Rang
1.

2,
3.

10.
1.
12,
13.
14,

Nr
214

211
200
213

178
172
224

218

201
179
257
250
177
256

Name
Knechtle Nick (2008, Appenzell Steinegg)

Geiger Valentin (2007, Dornbirn)
Kresser Paul (2008, Dornbirn)
Rickli Finn (2007, Hirschthal)

Schwendinger Tim (2007, Dornbirn)
Heule Maximilian (2007, Hohenems)
Moosbrugger Leon (2007, Hohenems)

Tarjan Mate (2008, Silz)

Kager Kimi (2008, Dornbirn)

Florian Felix (2007, Dornbirn)

Merl Levin (2008, Waldkirch)

Fink Linus (2008, Dornbirn)
Hallitsch Nico (2007, Dornbirn)
Heeb Severin (2007, Haggenschwil)

Team

1

Koba Factory Racing 00:25.9

/ RMC Appenzell
RV Dornbirn

RV Dornbirn
Infinity-BiXS
Development Team
RV Dornbirn
PinkGili Swiss
MTB-Team-Hohene
ms

Racing Team
Haiming

RV Dornbirn

RV Dornbirn

RMC Gossau

RV Dornbirn
RV-Dornbirn
Bischibikes

00:26.2
00:26.8
00:285

00:26.5
00:26.1
00:26.9

00:26.5

00:27 .4
00:27.9
00:28.1
00:26.8
00:27.7
00:28.6

2
03:00.2

03:03.0
03:07.7
02:58.0

03:04.4
03:02.4
03:029

03:08.1

03:11.1
03:238
03:327
03:08.4
03:27.4
03:18.7

3
10:09.2

10:26.5
10:46.2
10:30.1

10:26.1
10:26.5
10:37.8

11:36.3

11:457
11:488
12:13.0
13:26.7
12:26.7
12:525

4
10:20.9

10:45.1
10:56.3
11:436

10:545
11:21.7
11:35.2

12:06.6

12:50.3
12:19.4
12:54.3
13:26.3
13:58.3
14:28.4

5
10:37.9

10:49.7
11:08.4
11:045

11:10.3
12:13.1
12:33.1

12:148

12:228
13:14.0
13:08.2
13:04.6
15:06.1

6
10:38.2

10:51.7
11:02.0
11:20.0

12:04.8
12:46.8
12:22.2

11:576

12:476
12:53.3
12:40.7
12:21.1
15:00.2

Gesamt
45:122

46:22.2
47:27 4
48:04.7

48:06.6
50:16.6
50:38.2

51:30.0

53:25.0
54:07.2
54:56.9
55:53.9
01:00:26.5
(31:08.3)



